1
Oxygen Sensing
Solutions
 O
xy
g
en
 S

Connector   15 pin male D connector Screw connector block 2 x 5 pin 2.5 mm x 2.5mm
Mates with type Standard series oxygen sensors, custom oxygen sensors
Order guide Oxymac50 DE800 Elecdit
 0V to 10V output
     1 to 250 mbar measuring range  Oxymac 50.V.1   DE800.V.1 / DE800.V.1.NF  Elecdit.V.1
     1 to 1000 mbar measuring range  Oxymac 50.V.2   DE800.V.2   Elecdit.V.2
4-20mA output
     1 to 250 mbar measuring range  Oxymac 50.A.1   DE800.A.1 / DE800.A.1.NF
     1 to 1000 mbar measuring range  Oxymac 50.A.2   DE800.A.2
Notes: For warm up time and other sensor characteristics refer to sensor datasheets.
(1) The sensor measures oxgen partial pressure, so in a 1bar atmosphere the equivalent output is 0.1% to 25% or 0.1% to 100% oxygen.
(2) Standard version loses calibration on power down, NF versions retain calibration after loss of power.
(3) Factory set to voltage or current output.